
$2,500

$1,000

$500

$250

$100

$50

$25

Thank you for your support!

1 Star

Sunday, November 11, 2012

Lippold Park Crystal Lake

Once donation is received and application is accepted, you will receive a tax deductable receipt via 

email, if provided or regular mail if email not provided.  Please send your logo and web address link 

to runforvets@gmail.com.  If you have items to be added to runner packets (if available at your 

donation level), please contact us via email for delivery information.

Forms can be scanned and emailed, or sent by regular mail.  Please let us know if you are mailing 

via regular mail.  Checks can be made to TLS Veterans or you can go to the website, 

www.run4vets.weebly.com and make your donation online (please send the form via email and 

advise us you have already paid).

Presenting Sponsor 

Suporting Sponsor

Partnering Sponsor

4 Star

3 Star

2 Star

Web Address

Vetern Owned Discounts to Veterans

Run For Veterans 5K Run/Walk

Business Type

Donation Level:

Company Name

Address

Phone

Contact

Email


