## Run For Veterans 5K Run/Walk

Sunday, November 11, 2012 Lippold Park Crystal Lake

<b>Company Name</b>		
Address		
Phone		
Contact		
Email		
Web Address		
Business Type		
business Type		
Vetern Owned	Discounts to Vete	erans
<b>Donation Level:</b>	Presenting Sponsor	\$2,500
	Suporting Sponsor	\$1,000
	Partnering Sponsor	\$500
	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	<b>,</b>
	4 Star	\$250
	3 Star	\$100
	2 Star	\$50
	1 Star	\$25

Once donation is received and application is accepted, you will receive a tax deductable receipt via email, if provided or regular mail if email not provided. Please send your logo and web address link to runforvets@gmail.com. If you have items to be added to runner packets (if available at your donation level), please contact us via email for delivery information.

Forms can be scanned and emailed, or sent by regular mail. Please let us know if you are mailing via regular mail. Checks can be made to TLS Veterans or you can go to the website, www.run4vets.weebly.com and make your donation online (please send the form via email and advise us you have already paid).